
FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT IN

BOTTOM TEMPERATURE

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TOTAL DEPTH (PBTD)

TOTAL DEPTH LOGGED (PU)

FILL OVER BOTTOM PERF.
LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY
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WSO: 7665'-7668'

5" 18#
7682'-7929'
Slotted: 7714'-7929'
Perforated:
7730'-7756', 7765'-7796'
7824'-7838', 7848'-7852'
7857'-7886', 7892'-7902'
7910'-7920'

7550'-7554'  GLM
7594'-7598' XD
7628' XN
7660'-7664' PKR
7665' TAIL
7932' PB

SandTag Markers:
TOP MP @ 7446'
TOP S1 @ 7652'
TOP S4 @ 7732'
TOP S8 @ 7804'


